Create an inviting
atmosphere for retail
and hospitality with
new perfect-fit
LED AR111
With an elegant new design, Philips MasterClass LED AR111 creates a brilliant visual
effect. With excellent rendering of 90+ CRI and R9>50, colors stay vibrant and
natural, enhancing the appeal of everything on display.

Ambient temperature range -20 to +45 °C
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Nominal lifetime
929002238404 12AR111/LED/927/S8/DIM/EC 12V 6/1FB 40,000 hour(s)
929002238504 12AR111/LED/930/S8/DIM/EC 12V 6/1FB 40,000 hour(s)
929002239904 20AR111/LED/930/F25 DIM 12V 6/1FB 25,000 hour(s)
Light Technical (1/2)
LED AR111
2Product family leaflet, 2025, December 11 data subject to change
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Beam Angle
(Nom)
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Color
Code
929002238404 12AR111/LED/927
/S8/DIM/EC 12V
6/1FB
8 degree(s) 2700 K 97 927
929002238504 12AR111/LED/93
0/S8/DIM/EC
12V 6/1FB
8 degree(s) 3000 K 97 930
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Beam Angle
(Nom)
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Color
Code
929002239904 20AR111/LED/93
0/F25 DIM 12V
6/1FB
25
degree(s)
3000 K 91 930
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
Luminous
Intensity (Nom)
929002238404 12AR111/LED/927/S8/DIM/EC 12V
6/1FB
650 lm 8,000 cd
929002238504 12AR111/LED/930/S8/DIM/EC 12V
6/1FB
680 lm 8,000 cd
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
Luminous